POWER SOLUTION – DBL
TO247 140W HIGH POWER RESISTORS
RNP100S
Specifications and Performances
Items 性能仕様 Specification 試験条件 Conditions
Rating Power 140 Watts
Rating Power 5.0 Watts Free air.
Resistance Range 0.1-9.1 ohm 10-200 ohm More than 200 ohm resistance are available

POWER SOLUTION - DBL
140W HIGH POWER RESISTORS                          RNP100S
Ordering Information
P/N Type TCR Resistance Tolerance Code/Notes
RNP100SA1R2F000 RNP100S A(100ppm/C) 1R2 F(1%) (1.2ohm,100ppm, 1%)
RNP100SA1R2FZ00 RNP100S A(100ppm/C) 1R2 F(1%) (1.2ohm, 1%, Lead-free)
RNP100SC100F000 RNP100S C(50ppm/C) 100 F(1%) (10ohm, 100ppm, 1%)
RNP100SC100FZ00 RNP100S C(50ppm/C) 100 F(1%) (10ohm, 1%, Lead-free)
20050212
Temperature Rise
Resistor surface temperature rise based on flange (C)
140
                  RNP100SA 1R5 J
  120
  100
   80
   60